Model No. P6760S-C6 V2.0(N97)
Case
Material/Structure aluminum heatsink + metal chassis，fanless design
Color Black
Dimension 188*164.7*66MM
Net Weight 1.6KG
Installation Desktop/Wall-mount/DIN rail(35mm)
Motherboard

P6760S-C6
Dimension
Order Information
No. Model CPU CPU Board Memory IO Board HDD LAN COM USB2.0 USB3.0 Power
1 P6760S-C6 V2.0(N97) N97/Turbo 3.6G Q305HD1 1*SODDR4 P68-HV/P68-C4 2.5+M.2(NVME) 2*I210 6 4 2 9-36V
2 P6760S-C6 V2.0(N305) I3-N305/Turbo 3.8.0G Q305HD1 1*SODDR4 P68-HV/P68-C4 2.5+M.2(NVME) 2*I210 6 4 2 9-36V
Note：1、One-key recovery and reset key optional, default one-key recovery
2、MSATA port no signal, no function
Accessory List
No. Part No. Description Qty Unit Remark
1 03.02.N05-IPC55-10 Wall-mount bracket，L126*W28.5*T4.5mm 1 Set Standard Configuration
2 03.02.N05-NF67G-00 Ear bracket，L51.3*W12*H18mm 1 Set Standard Configuration
3 03.03.J01-0H015-00 Power cable_L=1.5m 1 pcs Optional
4 03.01.DC0-L090F-90 DC12V/7.5A/90W/power adapter connector 2.5/5.5 1 pcs Optional
5 03.01.DC0-KPL60-60 DC12V/5A/60W/ power adapter connector 2.5/5.5 1 pcs Optional
6 03.05.N73-50358-00 DIN Rail bracket 50*35*8mm 1 pcs Optional
Front IO View Rear IO View